Optone Technology Limited
1/5
40Gbps QSFP+ to 4x10Gbps SFP+
Passive Copper Cable
Applications
 InfiniBand SDR, DDR
 Ethernet 1G, 10G

5/5
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
OPT-QSFP-4SFP-DAC-30-1 1 meter 40G QSFP+ to 4×10G SFP+ Breakout Passive Copper Cable 30AWG
OPT-QSFP-4SFP-DAC-30-1.5 1.5 meter 40G QSFP+ to 4×10G SFP+ Breakout Passive Copper Cable 30AWG
OPT-QSFP-4SFP-DAC-30-2 2 meter 40G QSFP+ to 4×10G SFP+ Breakout Passive Copper Cable 30AWG
OPT-QSFP-4SFP-DAC-30-3 3 meter 40G QSFP+ to 4×10G SFP+ Breakout Passive Copper Cable 30AWG
OPT-QSFP-4SFP-DAC-26-5 5 meter 40G QSFP+ to 4×10G SFP+ Breakout Passive Copper Cable 26AWG
OPT-QSFP-4SFP-DAC-24-7 7 meter 40G QSFP+ to 4×10G SFP+ Breakout Passive Copper Cable 24AWG
OPT-QSFP-4SFP-DAC-24-10 10 meter 40G QSFP+ to 4×10G SFP+ Breakout Passive Copper Cable 24AWG
Note: If you need customized services, please contact us.
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must
be specifically confirmed in writing by OPTONE before they become applicable to any particular order or